Mrs. Pears

Grades 2&3 — Div. 13

Room 311
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

November 2023

Themes: Matter- Solid Liquid Gas
Community, Remembrance Day

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7‘6 Lk eeq{?
& Q%

1

Library — open
book exchange
(Mon-Thurs)

1

Library — open book
exchange
(Mon-Thurs)

2

Library — open
book exchange
(Mon-Thurs)

3

4

7

8

Spelling quiz

Sign & Return
Spelling Book

New spelling words

9

10
Remembrance
Day Assembly

11
Remembrance
Day

QW(

12

13

NO SCHOOL due
to Remembrance
Day

14

15

Spelling quiz

Sign & Return
Spelling Book

New spelling words

17
Sock Day

19

20

21

22

Spelling quiz

Sign & Return
Spelling Book

New spelling words

23

24
NO SCHOOL -
Pro-D Day

25

26

27

28

29

Spelling quiz

Sign & Return
Spelling Book

New spelling words

30

At this fime, | would like to encourage parents to practice getting your child to correctly learn & print the following information:
full name [including middle/last name(s)], home address, telephone number, birthday and names of other family members.

Please continue home reading practice each night for 20 minutes. Return the record sheet to class after completing 25 nights
of reading. You may want to check out EPIC! app for great books and read alouds. Class code cja0536




	November 2023
	November 2023
	Mrs. Pears           Themes: Matter- Solid Liquid Gas
	Mrs. Pears           Themes: Matter- Solid Liquid Gas
	Grades 2&3 – Div. 13                   Community, Remembrance Day
	Grades 2&3 – Div. 13                   Community, Remembrance Day
	Room 311
	Room 311


